Szombathely, 2013. szeptember 7.

Rank
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58
59
76
79
82
61
80
84
85
60
95
42
40
78
74
69
75
83
56
68
89
90
51
81
73
44
91
50
65
86
66
54
97
53

Name

Bart Deurloo
Casimir Schmidt
Yudenkov Yevgen
Babos Adam
Vlacsil Attila
Melvin Ornek
Szabd Nandor
Vagner Levente
Selmeczi Bank
Jorian Librink
Mathias Schwab
Kopeinik Daniel
Mayr Marco
Mihok Adam
Michnak Slovomir
Dimic Alen
Vargovsky Ivan
Toth Levente
Epke Zonderland
Klavora Rok
Heikki Saarenketo
Petrus Laulamaa
Eetu Lahti
Vecsernyés David
Pisecky Samuel
Volkaert Simeon
Filip Ude

Pavel Titov
Jowad Mamm
Berki Krisztian
Petkovsek Mitja
Yuri van Gelder
Tsolkakidis Vasilios
Shatilov Alexander

Team

NED
NED
UKR
HUN
HUN
NED
HUN
HUN
HUN
NED
AUT
AUT
AUT
HUN
SVK
SLO
SVK
HUN
NED
SLO
FIN
FIN
FIN
HUN
SVK
BEL
CRO
FIN
KUw
HUN
SLO
NED
GRE
ISR

D
5,6
6.3
58
5,7
47
52
55
5,6
55
5,7
59
46
45
5,7
53

5,0
5,0

59
59

4,9
6,0

6,4

59

43

6,3

Floor

E
8,466
8,700
8,533
8,366
8,166
8,433
7,633
7,933
7,100
6,900
6,533
7,900
8,633
7,666
7,433

7,500
6,066

8,866
8,133

8,633
7,666

8,066

8,400

6,166

8,333

(O]

0,1

0,1

0,1

0,2

0,3

Total
14,07
15,00
14,33
13,97
12,87
13,63
13,13
13,53
12,50
12,60
12,43
12,50
13,13
13,37
12,73

12,50
11,07

14,77
14,03

13,53
13,57

14,27

14,30

10,17

14,63

D
6.2
5,4
58
5,6
53
49
5,4
5,7
58
52
49
44
34

6,1
53

5,7
53
45

6,7

V. HUNGARIAN GRAND PRIX

P Horse
E ) Total
8,600 14,800
8,200 13,600
8,066 13,866
7,766 13,366
7,733 13,033
8,033 12,933
7,900 13,300
7,266 12,966
8,200 14,000
7,700 12,900
6,866 11,766
8,000 12,400
7,033 10,433
6,500 12,600
7,433 12,733
6,666 12,366
6,533 11,833
8,066 12,566
9,233 15,933

All-Around
Rings
D E () Total D
6,1 7,866 13,966 5,6
54 8,466 13,866 5,6
6,3 8,200 14,500 5,2
55 8,266 13,766 4,4
57 8233 13,933 44
56 7,300 12,900 4,4
53 8,400 13,700 4,4
51 8,200 13,300 4,4
49 8233 13,133 44
52 7,933 13,133 44
53 8,400 13,700 5,2
43 7,900 12,200 4,4
32 8533 11,733 3,6
48 8733 13,533 2,8
4.4 7,566 11,966 4,4
5,2
5,2
48
48
5,2
6,8 8,566 15,366

1. Vault

E
9,433
8,166
8,666
9,066
9,166
9,266
9,166
8,900
9,000
8,933
8,800
8,933
8,933
8,700

8,600

9,066
9,166
9,000
8,933

8,633

(O]

0,3

0,1

0,1

0,1

0,3
0,3

0,3

Score
15,033
13,766
13,566
13,466
13,566
13,666
13,566
13,300
13,400
13,233
14,000
13,233
12,533
11,500

13,000

14,166
14,366
13,500
13,433

13,533

D

44
44

2,0

36
0,0
0,0
44
52
48
48

52

Vault

2. Vault

E () Score
9,300 13,700
9,033 13,433
9,233 11,233
8,766 12,366
9,133 0,1 13,433

9,033 14,233
8,200 0,3 12,700
7,766 0,1 12,466

7,400 12,600

(O]

Total
15,033
13,766
13,566
13,466
13,566
13,666
13,566
13,300
13,400
13,233
14,000
13,233
12,533
11,500

13,000

14,166
14,366
13,500
13,433

13,533

D
58
5,4
55
52
49
55
55
5,6
41
6.3
49
44
33
45
52
59

44
6.9

55

6,3

3,6

6,5

6,8

P Bars

E
8,600
8,833
7,466
8,533
8,533
8,133
7,533
8,033
8,966
7,366
7,933
8,666
8,766
7,433
6,533
7,900

7,566
7,900

8,366

6,666

7,833

9,333

8,533

(O]

Total
14,400
14,233
12,966
13,733
13,433
13,633
13,033
13,633
13,066
13,666
12,833
13,066
12,066
11,933
11,733
13,800

11,966
14,800

13,866

12,966

11,433

15,833

15,333

D
6.8
5,4
53
50
52
52
51
59
48
50
5,7
31

52

6,0

52
71

58
6,0

H Bar

E
8,266
7,900
6,833
7,333
7,900
7,633
7,666
6,566
7,933
7,266
7,066
8,066

7,200

7,066

6,866
7,800

7,333
7,800

(O]

Total
15,066
13,300
12,133
12,333
13,100
12,833
12,766
12,466
12,733
12,266
12,766
11,166

12,400

13,066

12,066
14,900

13,133
13,800

Total

87,331
83,765
81,364
80,630
79,931
79,598
79,498
79,198
78,832
77,798
77,498
74,565
59,898
50,332
49,466
39,599
37,466
35,098
29,700
28,932
28,399
27,033
26,999
26,999
26,766
26,632
26,133
23,999
23,699
15,933
15,833
15,366
15,333
14,633



34
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

573en ink
7 allai Zoltan

92
87
48
64
67
47
70
41
49
45
52
72
71
93
63
62
96
43

~Andrej'Koroteljev
Hidvégi Vid
Anton Kovacevic
Ahmad Sagh
Bertoncelj Saso
Leonardo Kusan
Slic Ziga
Decker Mathias
Matija Baron
Louwije Bram
Jarkko Pekkonen
Kisek Luka
Pecan Matic
Renato Prpic
Ahmad Algattan
Aljoeo Ali
Fahed Alghhonam
Hoffreumon Thibault

NED
HUN
CRO
HUN
CRO
KUw
SLO
CRO
SLO
AUT
CRO
BEL
FIN
SLO
SLO
CRO
KUw
KUw
KUw
BEL

6,2

5,6

45

45

8,366 0,2

7,766 0,1

6,766 0,1

5,166 05

14,37

13,27

11,17

9,17

6,2
6,3

6,4

6,4
5,6

52
5,6
57
4,9

6.0
53
48

8,433
8,200

7,666

7,200
7,966

7,066
5,800
5,600
6,333

5,066
5,400
5,033

14,633
14,500

14,066

13,600
13,566

12,266
11,400
11,300
11,233

11,066
10,700
9,833

4,4 5,633

53 7,766

10,033

13,066

5,6 8,300
2,5 1,300

3,6 6,000

14,366
14,066
13,900 13,900
3,800 13,833
13,600
13,566
13,266
13,066
12,266
11,400
11,300
11,233
11,166
11,066
10,700
9,833
9,600 9,600
9,166
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53
91
76
92
68
59
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R1 44
R2 58

58
76
95
54
82
79
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R1 42
R2 75

97
56
69
66
81
58
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R1 79
R2 42

Szombathely, 2013. szeptember 7.

Shatilov Alexander
Filip Ude
Yudenkov Yevgen
Andrej Koroteljev
Klavora Rok
Casimir Schmidt

Volkaert Simeon
Bart Deurloo

Bart Deurloo
Yudenkov Yevgen
Mathias Schwab
Yuri van Gelder
Vlacsil Attila
Babos Adam

Kopeinik Daniel
Vargovsky lvan

Tsolkakidis Vasilios
Epke Zonderland
Dimic Alen
Petkovsek Mitja
Vecsernyés David
Bart Deurloo

Babos Adam
Kopeinik Daniel

V. HUNGARIAN GRAND PRIX

ISR

CRO
UKR
CRO
SLO
NED

BEL
NED

1§

NED
UKR
AUT
NED
HUN
HUN

AUT
SVK

GRE
NED
SLO
SLO
HUN
NED

HUN
AUT

START LIST

APPARATUS FINALS

o OB W N

R1
R2

o O W N

R1
R2

o OB W N

R1
R2

58
77
67
86
57
76

47
69

90
59
89
65
76
68

75
40

73
56
48
81
82
58

69
95

Bart Deurloo
Kallai Zoltan
Bertoncelj Saso
Berki Krisztian
Glenn Smink
Yudenkov Yevgen

Leonardo Kusan
Dimic Alen

Petrus Laulamaa
Casimir Schmidt
Heikki Saarenketo
Jowad Mamm
Yudenkov Yevgen
Klavora Rok

Vargovsky lvan
Mayr Marco

Pisecky Samuel
Epke Zonderland
Anton Kovacevic
Vecsernyés David
Vlacsil Attila
Bart Deurloo

Dimic Alen
Mathias Schwab

NED
HUN
SLO

HUN
NED
UKR

CRO
SLO

FIN
NED
FIN
KUW
UKR
SLO

SVK
AUT

SVK
NED
CRO
HUN
HUN
NED

SLO
AUT
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FLOOR
Men's Qualification

Szombathely, 2013. szeptember 7.

Rank Name Team D E ( ) Total
1 s Casimir Schmidt NED 63 8,700 15,000 Q
2 e Klavora Rok sLo 59 8,866 14,766 Q
3 sz Shatilov Alexander ISR 63 8333 14633 Q
4 o Andrej Koroteljev CRO 62 8366 0,2 14366 Q
5 7 Yudenkov Yevgen UKR 58 8533 14333 Q
6 o FilipUde CRO 59 8,400 14300 Q
7 4 Volkaert Simeon BEL 64 8066 0,2 14,266 (
8 s Bart Deurloo NED 56 8,466 14,066 q
9 s Heikki Saarenketo FIN 59 8,133 14,033
10 7 Babos Adam HUN 57 8366 0,1 13,966
11 & Melvin Ornek NED 52 8,433 13,633
12 s Eetu Lahti FIN 6,0 7666 0,1 13,566
13 o Petrus Laulamaa FIN 49 8,633 13,533
14 s Vagner Levente HUN 56 7,933 13,533
15 7 Mihok Adam HUN 57 7,666 13,366
16 1 Slic Ziga sLo 56 7,766 0,1 13,266
17 s Mayr Marco AUT 45 8,633 13,133
18 s Szab6 Nandor HUN 55 7,633 13,133
19 s Vlacsil Attila HUN 47 8,166 12,866
20 72 Michnak Slovomir SVK 53 7,433 12,733
21 0 Jorian Librink NED 57 6,900 12,600
22 x Kopeinik Daniel AUT 46 7,900 12,500
23 75 Vargovsky Ivan SVK 50 7,500 12,500
24 & Selmeczi Bank HUN 55 7,00 0,1 12,500
25 o Mathias Schwab AUT 59 6,533 12,433
26 71 Pecan Matic sLO 45 6766 0,1 11,166
27 & TOth Levente HUN 50 6,066 11,066
28 6 Jowad Mamm Kuw 43 6,166 0,3 10,166

N
(o]

43 Hoffreumon Thibault BEL 45 5166 0,5 9,166
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P. HORSE
Men's Qualification

Szombathely, 2013. szeptember 7.

Rank Name Team D E ( ) Total
1 s Berki Krisztian HUN 67 9233 15,933 Q
2 s Bart Deurloo NED 62 8,600 14,800 Q
3 s Glenn Smink NED 62 8433 14,633 Q
4 77 Kallai Zoltan HUN 63 8200 14,500 Q
5 & Hidvégi Vid HUN 64 7,666 14,066
6 s Selmeczi Bank HUN 58 8,200 14,000
7 7 Yudenkov Yevgen UKR 58 8,066 13,866 Q
8 s Casimir Schmidt NED 54 8200 13,600
9 & Bertoncelj Saso sLo 6,4 7,200 13,600 Q
10 4 Leonardo Kusan CRO 56 7,966 13,566 q
11 7 Babos Adam HUN 56 7,766 13,366
12 s Szabd Nandor HUN 54 7,900 13,300
13 & Vlacsil Attila HUN 53 7,733 13,033
14 s Vagner Levente HUN 57 7,266 12,966
15 & Melvin Ornek NED 49 8,033 12,933
16 e Jorian Librink NED 52 7,700 12,900
17 e Dimic Alen sLo 53 7433 12,733 q
18 7 Michnak Slovomir SVK 61 6500 12,600
19 s Pavel Titov FIN 45 8,066 12,566
20 4 Kopeinik Daniel AUT 44 8,000 12,400
21 44 Volkaert Simeon BEL 57 6,666 12,366
22 4 Matija Baron CRO 52 7,066 12,266
23 o Filip Ude CRO 53 6533 11,833
24 o5 Mathias Schwab AUT 49 6,866 11,766
25 4 Louwije Bram BEL 56 5800 11,400
26 52 Jarkko Pekkonen FIN 57 5,600 11,300
27 72 Kisek Luka sLo 49 6333 11,233
28 9 Renato Prpic CRO 60 5,066 11,066
29 e Ahmad Algattan Kuw 53 54400 10,700
30 0 Mayr Marco AUT 34 7,033 10,433
31 e Aljoeo Ali Kuw 48 5033 9,833
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RINGS
Men's Qualification

Szombathely, 2013. szeptember 7.

Rank Name Team D E ( ) Total
1 s« Yurivan Gelder NED 68 8566 15,366 Q
2 7 Yudenkov Yevgen UKR 63 8200 14500 Q
3 ss Bart Deurloo NED 61 7,866 13,966 Q
4 s Vlacsil Attila HUN 57 8233 13933 Q
5 s Casimir Schmidt NED 54 8,466 13,866
6 7 Babos Adam HUN 55 8266 13,766 Q
7 o Mathias Schwab AUT 53 8,400 13,700 Q
8 s Szabo Néandor HUN 53 8400 13,700
9 7 Mihok Adam HUN 48 8733 13,533
10 s Vagner Levente HUN 51 8,200 13,300
11 s Selmeczi Bank HUN 49 8233 13,133
12 e Jorian Librink NED 52 7933 13,133
13 & Melvin Ornek NED 56 7,300 12,900
14 s Kopeinik Daniel AUT 43 7,900 12,200 q
15 7 Vargovsky Ivan SVK 44 7566 11,966 q
16 4 Mayr Marco AUT 32 8533 11,733



Szombathely, 2013. szeptember 7.

Rank
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89
68
59
76
)
65
51
75
20

Name

Heikki Saarenketo
Klavora Rok
Casimir Schmidt
Yudenkov Yevgen
Petrus Laulamaa
Jowad Mamm
Eetu Lahti
Vargovsky Ivan
Mayr Marco

V. HUNGARIAN GRAND PRIX

FIN
SLO
NED
UKR
FIN
KUW
FIN
SVK
AUT

=T
VAULT

Men's Qualification

Team

52
52
5,6
52
48
52
48
44
3,6

1. Vault

9,166
9,066
8,166
8,666
9,000
8,633
8,933
8,600
8,933

0

0,1

0,3
0,3
0,3
0,3

Score
14,366
14,166
13,766
13,566
13,500
13,533
13,433
13,000
12,533

52
44
44
44
48
52
48
3,6
2,0

2. Vault

E
9,033
9,133
9,300
9,033
8,200
7,400
7,766
8,766
9,233

0

0,1

0,3

0,1

Score
14,233
13,433
13,700
13,433
12,700
12,600
12,466
12,366
11,233

0

Total

14,300
13,800
13,733
13,500
13,100
13,067
12,950
12,683
11,883

OO0O0O00O0

o
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P. BARS
Men's Qualification

Szombathely, 2013. szeptember 7.

Rank Name Team D E ( ) Total
1 e Petkovsek Mitja sLo 65 9,333 15833 Q
2 o7 Tsolkakidis Vasilios GRE 68 8533 15333 Q
3 s Epke Zonderland NED 69 7,900 14800 Q
4 s Bart Deurloo NED 58 8,600 14,400 Q
5 s Casimir Schmidt NED 54 8833 14,233
6 & Vecsernyés David HUN 55 8,366 13,866 Q
7 s Dimic Alen sLo 59 7,900 13,800 Q
8 7 Babos Adam HUN 52 8533 13,733 q
9 e Jorian Librink NED 63 7,366 13,666
10 & Melvin Ornek NED 55 8133 13,633
11 s Vagner Levente HUN 56 8,033 13,633
12 & Vlacsil Attila HUN 49 8533 13,433
13 s Selmeczi Bank HUN 41 8,966 13,066
14 4 Kopeinik Daniel AUT 44 8,666 13,066 q
15 a1 Decker Mathias AUT 53 7,766 13,066
16 s Szabd Nandor HUN 55 7,533 13,033
17 7 Yudenkov Yevgen UKR 55 7,466 12,966
18 73 Pisecky Samuel SVK 63 6,666 12,966
19 o Mathias Schwab AUT 49 7933 12,833
20 0 Mayr Marco AUT 33 8766 12,066
21 s TOth Levente HUN 44 7,566 11,966
22 s Mihok Adam HUN 45 7433 11,933
23 7 Michnak Slovomir SVK 52 6533 11,733
24 s Pavel Titov FIN 36 7833 11,433
25 e Ahmad Sagh Kuw 44 5633 10,033
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H. BAR
Men's Qualification

Szombathely, 2013. szeptember 7.

Rank Name Team D E ( ) Total
1 s Bart Deurloo NED 68 8266 15,066 Q
2 s Epke Zonderland NED 71 7,800 14900 Q
3 s Anton Kovacevic CRO 5,6 8,300 13,900 Q
4 73 Pisecky Samuel SVK 60 7,800 13,800 Q
5 s Casimir Schmidt NED 54 7,900 13,300
6 & Vecsernyés David HUN 58 7,333 13,133 Q
7 s Vlacsil Attila HUN 52 7,900 13,100 Q
8 6 Dimic Alen sLo 60 7,066 13,066 q
9 & Melvin Ornek NED 52 7,633 12,833
10 s Szabd Nandor HUN 51 7,666 12,766
11 o Mathias Schwab AUT 57 7,066 12,766
12 s Selmeczi Bank HUN 48 7,933 12,733
13 s Vagner Levente HUN 59 6,566 12,466
14 74 Michnak Slovomir SVK 52 7200 12,400
15 7 Babos Adam HUN 50 7,333 12,333
16 e Jorian Librink NED 50 7,266 12,266
17 7 Yudenkov Yevgen UKR 53 6,833 12,133
18 s TOth Levente HUN 52 6,866 12,066
19 4 Kopeinik Daniel AUT 31 8,066 11,166
20 9 Fahed Alghhonam Kuw 36 6,000 9,600
21 e Ahmad Sagh Kuw 25 1,300 3,800



